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Class Winners

2 A
16 B
47 C

100 D

The Vintage Sports-Car Club

UNDER 2 LITRE TOURING CARS (U2TC)

Name

VOYAZIDES/ HADFIELD
SHAW/ OLIVER

PAU/ WELLS

Simon TATE

John CLARK

DEL PORTELLO/ GANS
WILLIAMS/ CLARKSON
DEVEREUX/ WOOD
Richard LAWSON
STEELE/ BUXTON
EARNSHAW/ EARNSHAW
FRANKEL/ FRANKEL
SAUNDERS/ PALMER
BEALE/ BEALE

BEALE/ BEALE
DEVEREUX/ WOOD
VOYAZIDES/ HADFIELD
SHAW/ OLIVER

Start Time : 16:02
Clerk of Course :

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

RESULT - RACE 3

Car

Ford Lotus Cortina
BMW 1800 TISA

Ford Lotus Cortina

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
BMW 1800 TI

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
Alfa Romeo GTA

MINI Cooper MK1

Ford Lotus Cortina MK 1
Ford Lotus Cortina
Austin Mini Cooper S
Alfa Romeo Giulia Tl
BMW TISA

Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

Fiat Abarth 1000 TC
MINI Cooper MK1
Ford Lotus Cortina
BMW 1800 TISA

Laps

Donington Park 07 Sep 09 10:55

Time Issued :

Time
1:00:19.55
1:00:34.87
1:01:36.83
1:01:47.32
1:00:29.11
1:00:57.32
1:01:40.05
1:01:45.93
1:01:46.54
1:01:05.61
1:00:44.84
1:00:44.37
1:00:33.50
1:01:48.18

Behind

15.32

1Lap

1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

MPH Best Lap on MPH

79.82
79.48
76.24
76.03
75.72
75.14
74.27
74.15
74.14
73.05
71.53
69.60
67.87
66.51

1:25.85
1:26.63
1:29.73
1:29.23
1:30.12
1:30.34
1:32.48
1:31.21
1:35.03
1:29.44
1:36.06
1:36.45
1:37.88
1:41.60

82.08
81.34
78.53
78.97
78.19
78.00
76.19
77.25
74.15
78.78
73.35
73.06
71.99
69.35

Chief Timekeeper : David Morley

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk



